
車
番

スタ
ート
枠

選手名
身長　体重

タイムトライ
アル　順位

年齢
府県
期別

班別
戦法

４ヶ月得点
先行
１着

捲り
２着

追込
３着

マク
着外

1 2 中川　繁樹
182cm　83kg

11.030
２５位

京都
35才
93期

Ａ１
逃捲

86.44 14 16 15
9
8

3
7

2
3

1
16

小倉Ｆ2
松山Ｆ2

６・５・６
１・５・４

2 3 板垣　　昴
172cm　73kg

11.190
２９位

福島
29才
115期

Ａ１
逃捲

90.60 14 14 12
8
11

6
4

1
2

0
14

富山Ｆ１
取手Ｆ2

２・４・落失
２・１・４

3 4 河合　康晴
165cm　65kg

11.267
３１位

静岡
51才
68期

Ａ３
追込

69.72 0 0 0
0
2

0
3

3
5

2
20

松阪Ｆ2
Ｐｉｓｔ６

５・３・２
５・２・５・３

4 1 奥出健士郎
172cm　72kg

11.355
３４位

福井
32才
99期

Ａ１
追捲

88.16 0 0 1
0
5

2
8

8
4

3
16

四日Ｆ2
松阪Ｆ2

１・３・６
２・７・１

※決まり手（1．2着時）下段は勝利度数（共に現級班12場所集計）

11月14日（日）
千葉 7レース　　順位決定戦A　　1500Ｍ

発走
17:55

先頭数
Ｂ・Ｈ・Ｊ

直近２場所

4車立レース


